
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26 

:�ن �� ا�آن �م ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ رول � ــــــــــــــــــــ  �)�(  

 �ر� دن �ان � �ز د�  د� وا��

�- ا�ظ –�� –�رہ ا�      � 3 -2 --26  

�- ا�ظ –�� –�رہ ا ا�س    26-2- 4 �ھ   

26- 2- 10 � � �ا�ت- ا�س   - �رہ ا�       

26-2- 11 �ھ �ت �  ؑ   �     

26- 2- 12 �ات �رہ ا��ص �     

26- 2—17 � �- ا�ظ –�� –�رہ ا��ون       

               ؑ 26-2- 18 �ھ � - �ت �ط     

26- 2-19 �ات �  - �رہ ا��      

   �       ؑ 26- 2- 24 � �ت ��      

26- 2- 25 �ھ �–�رہ ا� �ن        

26-2-  26 �ات �رہ ا��ون  � �ا�ت     

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26 

:�ن �� ا�آن �م ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ رول � ــــــــــــــــــــ  �)�(  

 �ر� دن �ان � �ز د�  د� وا��

�- ا�ظ –�� –�رہ ا�      � 3 -2 --26  

�- ا�ظ –�� –�رہ ا ا�س    26-2- 4 �ھ   

26- 2- 10 � � �ا�ت- ا�س   - �رہ ا�       

   �   ؑ 26-2- 11 �ھ �ت �    

26- 2- 12 �ات �رہ ا��ص �     

26- 2—17 � �- ا�ظ –�� –�رہ ا��ون       

               ؑ 26-2- 18 �ھ � - �ت �ط     

26- 2-19 �ات �  - �رہ ا��      

   �       ؑ 26- 2- 24 � �ت ��      

26- 2- 25 �ھ �–�رہ ا� �ن        

26-2-  26 �ات �رہ ا��ون  � �ا�ت     

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject Maths Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

2-2-2026 Mon Ex.. 8.1 , Def    

3-2-2026 Tue Ex.. 8.2  , Def    

4-2-2026 Wed Ex.. 6.5, Def    

6-2-2026 Fri Ex.. 6.4 , Def    

9-2-2026 Mon Ex. 6.3  , Def    

10-2-2026 Tue Ex. 6.2, Def    

11-2-2026 Wed Ex.  6.1  , Def    

12-2-2026 Thur Ex. 7.1 , Def    

14-2-2026 Sat Ex. 7.2  , Def    

16-2-2026 Mon Ex.  4.5  , Def    

17-2-2026 Tue Ex.. 4.4, Def    

18-2-2026 Wed Ex. . 4.3 (Q 1-9), Def    

19-2-2026 Thur Ex.. 4.3 ( Q 10-18) , Def    

20-2-2026 Fri Ex. 4.2, Def    

21-2-2026 Sat All Review Ex .    

23-2-2026 Mon Ex. 4.1 , 8.1, Def    

24-2-2026 Tue Ex.. 8.2 , Def    

25-2-2026 Wed Ex. . 6.5 , 4.5, Def    

26-2-2026 Thur Ex.. 4.3, Def    

27-2-2026 Fri Ex. 4.4, Def    

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject Maths Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

2-2-2026 Mon Ex.. 8.1 , Def    

3-2-2026 Tue Ex.. 8.2  , Def    

4-2-2026 Wed Ex.. 6.5, Def    

6-2-2026 Fri Ex.. 6.4 , Def    

9-2-2026 Mon Ex. 6.3  , Def    

10-2-2026 Tue Ex. 6.2, Def    

11-2-2026 Wed Ex.  6.1  , Def    

12-2-2026 Thur Ex. 7.1 , Def    

14-2-2026 Sat Ex. 7.2  , Def    

16-2-2026 Mon Ex.  4.5  , Def    

17-2-2026 Tue Ex.. 4.4, Def    

18-2-2026 Wed Ex. . 4.3 (Q 1-9), Def    

19-2-2026 Thur Ex.. 4.3 ( Q 10-18) , Def    

20-2-2026 Fri Ex. 4.2, Def    

21-2-2026 Sat All Review Ex .    

23-2-2026 Mon Ex. 4.1 , 8.1, Def    

24-2-2026 Tue Ex.. 8.2 , Def    

25-2-2026 Wed Ex. . 6.5 , 4.5, Def    

26-2-2026 Thur Ex.. 4.3, Def    

27-2-2026 Fri Ex. 4.4, Def    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26 

:�ن ا��ت  �م ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ رول � ــــــــــــــــــــ  � �  

 �ر� دن �ان � �ز د�  د� وا��

 2026-02-03 � � ��� و �رت �   

 2026-02-04 �ھ ا�� �وہ �   

 2026-02-10 � � � و� �   

 2024-02-11 �ھ � ا� � �� ر�ہ � ا�م �   

 2024-02-12 �ات � او�د �ر� � � � ا�م ؐ   

 2026-02-17 � � �� �ام ر� ا� �� � �   

� ا�� ز�� � ��ل � ا� �    

 �ا�ت
 �ھ

18-02-2026 

 2026-02-24 � � �� �ام � �ا�ت   

 2026-02-25 �ھ �م ا�ق � �ا�ت   

 2026-02-26 �ات �ا�ت�م ا� ق �    

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26 

:�ن ا��ت  �م ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ رول � ــــــــــــــــــــ  � �  

 �ر� دن �ان � �ز د�  د� وا��

 2026-02-03 � � ��� و �رت �   

 2026-02-04 �ھ ا�� �وہ �   

 2026-02-10 � � � و� �   

 2024-02-11 �ھ � ا� � �� ر�ہ � ا�م �   

 2024-02-12 �ات � او�د �ر� � � � ا�م ؐ   

 2026-02-17 � � �� �ام ر� ا� �� � �   

� ا�� ز�� � ��ل � ا� �    

 �ا�ت
 �ھ

18-02-2026 

 2026-02-24 � � �� �ام � �ا�ت   

 2026-02-25 �ھ �م ا�ق � �ا�ت   

 2026-02-26 �ات �ا�ت�م ا� ق �    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject English Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

2.2.26 Mon  Essay My School Playground    

3.2.26 Tue  Unit 11 Q/A+ sentences.    

4.2.26 Wed  Unit 11 summary + Ex    

6.2.26 Fri  
Passive voice future continuous 

tense 
   

9.2.26 Mon  
Paragraph describing sports 

gala 
   

10.2.26 Tue  Unit 10 Q/A    

11.2.26 Wed Unit 10 sentences+ Ex    

12.2.26 Thu y Unit 9 Q/A    

13.2.26 Fri  PTM    

14.2.26 Sat  Unit 9 sentences +Ex    

16.2.26 Mon  
Paragraph describing spee h 

contest 
   

17.2.26 Tue  Unit 8 Q/A+ sentences    

18.2.26 Wed  Unit 8 exercise    

19.2.26 Thu  
Passive voice Present 

continuous tense 
   

20.2.26 Fri  Story helping an elderly person     

21.2.26    Sat  
Passive voice past continuous 

tense 
   

23.2.26 Mon  Unit 6 Q/A    

24.2.26 Tue  Unit 6 sentences+ Ex    

25.2.26 Wed  Essay School Library    

26.2.26 Thu  Sentences unit 6,8,9    

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject English Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

2.2.26 Mon  Essay My School Playground    

3.2.26 Tue  Unit 11 Q/A+ sentences.    

4.2.26 Wed  Unit 11 summary + Ex    

6.2.26 Fri  
Passive voice future continuous 

tense 
   

9.2.26 Mon  
Paragraph describing sports 

gala 
   

10.2.26 Tue  Unit 10 Q/A    

11.2.26 Wed Unit 10 sentences+ Ex    

12.2.26 Thu y Unit 9 Q/A    

13.2.26 Fri  PTM    

14.2.26 Sat  Unit 9 sentences +Ex    

16.2.26 Mon  
Paragraph describing spee h 

contest 
   

17.2.26 Tue  Unit 8 Q/A+ sentences    

18.2.26 Wed  Unit 8 exercise    

19.2.26 Thu  
Passive voice Present 

continuous tense 
   

20.2.26 Fri  Story helping an elderly person     

21.2.26    Sat  
Passive voice past continuous 

tense 
   

23.2.26 Mon  Unit 6 Q/A    

24.2.26 Tue  Unit 6 sentences+ Ex    

25.2.26 Wed  Essay School Library    

26.2.26 Thu  Sentences unit 6,8,9    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject S.St Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

2-2-26 Mon L/Q1CH#4HIS    

3-2-26 Tues L/Q2CH#4+Mcqs    

4-2-26 Wed FullS/QCH#4    

9-2-26 Mon S/Q1-5CH#4GEO    

10-2-26 Tues S/Q6-10CH#4GEO    

11-2-26 Wed L/Q1CH#4+MCQSEXE    

12-2-26 Thurs L/Q2CH#4    

16-2-26 Mon L/Q1CH#3+MCQS R    

17-2-26 Tues L/Q2CH#3+MCQS+EXE    

18-2-26 Wed FULLUNIT HIS    

19-2-26 Thurs FULL CH#4GEO    

23-2-26 Mon FULLCH# 3GEO    

24-2-26 Tues FULL MCQS ALL CHA    

25-2-26 Wed FULL S/Q ALL    

26-2-26 Thurs FULLSYLLABUS    

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject S.St Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

2-2-26 Mon L/Q1CH#4HIS    

3-2-26 Tues L/Q2CH#4+Mcqs    

4-2-26 Wed FullS/QCH#4    

9-2-26 Mon S/Q1-5CH#4GEO    

10-2-26 Tues S/Q6-10CH#4GEO    

11-2-26 Wed L/Q1CH#4+MCQSEXE    

12-2-26 Thurs L/Q2CH#4    

16-2-26 Mon L/Q1CH#3+MCQS R    

17-2-26 Tues L/Q2CH#3+MCQS+EXE    

18-2-26 Wed FULLUNIT HIS    

19-2-26 Thurs FULL CH#4GEO    

23-2-26 Mon FULLCH# 3GEO    

24-2-26 Tues FULL MCQS ALL CHA    

25-2-26 Wed FULL S/Q ALL    

26-2-26 Thurs FULLSYLLABUS    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26 

:�ن اُردو �م ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ رول � ــــــــــــــــــــ   ��  

 �ر� دن �ان � �ز د�  د� وا��

�ورى 2 � �را ��ل اور آ�د� � �     

�ورى3 � ��ں � �� �ن     

�ورى4 �ھ �مدر�ا� �ا� �ورى      

�ورى6 � �38،39د�ن � �      

�ورى9 � در� � �دل � � �     

�ورى10 � و� � �در �ت � �     

�ورى 11 �ھ �43،46د�ن � �      

�ورى12 �ات �ن � � �     

�ورى14 � ا� �� �� � �     

�ورى16 � �در� �� �� �ح � �     

�ورى 17 � � �و � و� �و �: ��      

�ورى18 �ھ �51،55د�ن � �     

�ورى19 �ات �ى � � � �     

�ورى20 � در�ا� �ا� � ��     

�ورى21 � �57،60،61د�ن � �      

�ورى23 � �ا� ��  � �: در� �      

�ورى24 � زرا� و � �     

�ورى25 �ھ )� آد�(� �ں � �  �ت �ؐ     

�روى26 �ات )دو�ا آد�(� �ں � �  �ت � ؐ     

�ورى27 � � دو�ں ��  � ��ہ     

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26 

:�ن اُردو �م ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ رول � ــــــــــــــــــــ   ��  

وا��د�   �ر� دن �ان � �ز د�  

�ورى 2 � �را ��ل اور آ�د� � �     

�ورى3 � ��ں � �� �ن     

�ورى4 �ھ در�ا� �ا� �ورى �م     

�ورى6 � �38،39د�ن � �      

�ورى9 � در� � �دل � � �     

�ورى10 � �در �ت � �و� �      

�ورى 11 �ھ �43،46د�ن � �      

�ورى12 �ات �ن � � �     

�ورى14 � ا� �� �� � �     

�ورى16 � �در� �� �� �ح � �     

�ورى 17 � � �و � و� �و �: ��      

�ورى18 �ھ �51،55د�ن � �     

�ورى19 �ات �ى � � � �     

�ورى20 � در�ا� �ا� � ��     

�ورى21 � �57،60،61د�ن � �      

�ورى23 � �ا� ��  � �: در� �      

�ورى24 � زرا� و � �     

�ورى25 �ھ )� آد�(� �ں � �  �ت �ؐ     

�روى26 �ات )دو�ا آد�(� �ں � �  �ت � ؐ     

�ورى27 � � دو�ں ��  � ��ہ     

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject Science Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

2-2-2026 Mon Ch#11 SQ1 -Q5 + MCQS half 

ch 
   

3-2-2026 Tues Ch#11 LQ1 + MCQS     

4-2-2026 Wed Ch#10 SQ1-Q8    

6-2-2026 Fri Ch#10 LQ1 +MCQs    

9-2-2026 Mon Ch#7 Q1-Q5+ MCQs    

10-2-2026 Tues Ch#7 SQ6-Q10 + MCQs    

11-2-2026 Wed Ch#7 LQ1 + LQ2    

12-2-2026 Thu Ch#4 full SQs    

14-2-2026 Sat Ch#4 LQ1 + MCQS     

16-2-2026 Mon Ch#4 LQ2 + MCQS     

17-2-2026 Tues Ch#3 Full SQs     

18-2-2026 Wed  Ch#3 LQ1 + MCQS     

19-2-2026 Thu  Ch#3 LQ2 + MCQS     

20-2-2026 Fri  Ch#11 full    

21-2-2026 Sat Ch#10 full    

23-2-2026 Mon  Ch#3 full    

24-2-2026 Tue  Ch#7 full    

25-2-2026 Wed   Ch4 full    

26-2-2026 Thu   All chapters SQs    

27-2-2026 Fri  All chapters LQs    

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject Science Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

2-2-2026 Mon Ch#11 SQ1 -Q5 + MCQS half 

ch 
   

3-2-2026 Tues Ch#11 LQ1 + MCQS     

4-2-2026 Wed Ch#10 SQ1-Q8    

6-2-2026 Fri Ch#10 LQ1 +MCQs    

9-2-2026 Mon Ch#7 Q1-Q5+ MCQs    

10-2-2026 Tues Ch#7 SQ6-Q10 + MCQs    

11-2-2026 Wed Ch#7 LQ1 + LQ2    

12-2-2026 Thu Ch#4 full SQs    

14-2-2026 Sat Ch#4 LQ1 + MCQS     

16-2-2026 Mon Ch#4 LQ2 + MCQS     

17-2-2026 Tues Ch#3 Full SQs     

18-2-2026 Wed  Ch#3 LQ1 + MCQS     

19-2-2026 Thu  Ch#3 LQ2 + MCQS     

20-2-2026 Fri  Ch#11 full    

21-2-2026 Sat Ch#10 full    

23-2-2026 Mon  Ch#3 full    

24-2-2026 Tue  Ch#7 full    

25-2-2026 Wed   Ch4 full    

26-2-2026 Thu   All chapters SQs    

27-2-2026 Fri  All chapters LQs    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject Comp. Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

02-02-26 Mon  SQs 1-4       Unit#7    

03-02-26 Tue  SQs 5-8    Unit#7    

04-02-26 wed LQ 1.             Unit#7    

09-02-26 Mon  LQ 2.          Unit#7    

10-02-26 Tue  Unit#7 Full ,Exercise    

11-02-26 Wed  SQs 1-5     Unit#6    

12-02-26    Thurs  SQs 6-10    Unit#6    

   16-02-26    Mon  LQ 1.             Unit#6    

17-02-26 Tue  LQ 2.          Unit#6    

18-02-26 Wed  Unit#6 Full ,Exercise    

 19-02-26 Thurs SQs 1-6       Unit4    

23-02-26 Mon  SQs 7-12Unit#4    

24-02-26 Tue  LQ 1.             Unit#4    

25-02-26 Wed  LQ 2.          Unit#4    

26-02-26 Thurs  Unit#4 Full ,Exercise    

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 

Subject Comp. Class: VI PINK  Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

02-02-26 Mon  SQs 1-4       Unit#7    

03-02-26 Tue  SQs 5-8    Unit#7    

04-02-26 wed LQ 1.             Unit#7    

09-02-26 Mon  LQ 2.          Unit#7    

10-02-26 Tue  Unit#7 Full ,Exercise    

11-02-26 Wed  SQs 1-5     Unit#6    

12-02-26    Thurs  SQs 6-10    Unit#6    

   16-02-26    Mon  LQ 1.             Unit#6    

17-02-26 Tue  LQ 2.          Unit#6    

18-02-26 Wed  Unit#6 Full ,Exercise    

 19-02-26 Thurs SQs 1-6       Unit4    

23-02-26 Mon  SQs 7-12Unit#4    

24-02-26 Tue  LQ 1.             Unit#4    

25-02-26 Wed  LQ 2.          Unit#4    

26-02-26 Thurs  Unit#4 Full ,Exercise    

 

 


